
20

S. Montrose Comm.
Church Food Pantry
11:30am to 3:00pm

AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM

AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM
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TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

06

13

SOUP TO GO!
3:30-5:00PM

THURSDAY

07

21

AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM
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18

25

MONDAY

09

02

16

23

SATURDAY

08

01

15

22

FRIDAY

PH– Parish Hall
GR-Guild Room
CR– Celtic Room
Kit-Kitchen
R1—Room 1

27 28

03

10

17

24

SUNDAY

March 2025March 2025 St. Pauls Episcopal Church

Vestry Meeting 
GR 5:00PM

Sleeping Bags
R1- 10AM

Sleeping Bags
R1- 10AM

AA Meetings: 
Mondays + Thursdays
CR- 8:00-9:30

TOPS Meetings:
Mondays GR+PH 5:30-7:30

TOPS
AA

TOPS
AA

TOPS
AA

St Patricks Day

Meadowview
Morning Prayer
10AM

AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PMTOPS
AA

Morning Prayer 10 AM

Morning Prayer 10 AM

Holy Eucharist 10AM

Shrove Tuesday Ash Wednesday

This months birthdays!This months birthdays!

PANCAKE SUPPER
3:30-5:00PM

Elizabeth Smith 3/15
John Finlon 3/6

Edgar Warriner 3/20
Elaine Petrzala 3/22

Ann Kiefer 3/22
Robert Kuhn 3/24
Tom Undercoffler 3/30

Adult School
CR 9am-12pm

Holy Eucharist 10AM

Adult School
CR 9am-12pm

29

30 31

TOPS
AA

Adult School
CR 9am-12pm

Susquehanna
Symphony Society
Concert 3PM

Endless Mtn Theater
Co. Production
2PM Show
7PM Show

Game Night 
Parish Hall @6

Holy Eucharist 10AM


